
     

CHART KEY     <G> GOLD 35000 UNITS     <P> PLATINUM 70000 UNITS     <D> DIAMOND 500000 UNITS     TW THIS WEEK     LW LAST WEEK     TI TIMES IN     HP HIGH POSITION

ARIA CLASSICAL/CROSSOVER ALBUMS CHART WEEK COMMENCING 11 MARCH, 2019
TW LW TI HP TITLE Artist CERTIFIED COMPANY CAT NO.

191 1 SI Andrea Bocelli1 SUG/UMA 6774346
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PINK

PEACEFUL PIANO

ROMANTIC MOMENTS II

DJARIMIRRI (CHILD OF THE RAINBOW)

CLASSICALLY CHILLED

LES MISERABLES: HIGHLIGHTS FROM THE MOTION PICTURE

BACH

LIMITLESS

TCHAIKOVSKY, RACHMANINOV, SHOSTAKOVICH: STRING…

GUIDING LIGHT

ELEMENTS

VIVERE: THE BEST OF ANDREA BOCELLI

ONE VOICE: BELIEVE

CINEMA

LET THERE BE CELLO

WATER

THE BEST SO FAR

THE MUSIC OF HARRY POTTER AND THE CURSED CHILD …

THE BLUE NOTEBOOKS

Patrick Roberts

Various

Andre Rieu

Geoffrey Gurrumul Yunupingu

Various

Soundtrack

Avi Avital

The Piano Guys

Orava Quartet

Katherine Jenkins

Ludovico Einaudi

Andrea Bocelli

Aled Jones

Andrea Bocelli

2Cellos

Glenn Heaton & Geoff McGarvey

The Ten Tenors

Imogen Heap

Max Richter
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88985469122

4827942
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SFGU180413

4736797

3724585

4836590

19075890452

4816876

7719186

4811970

1746680

CFMD55

4811885

19075869722

4764520

19075902422

19075901142

4835019
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